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QUAIL LODGE
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CARMEL, CALIFORNIA

05 Saturday
06 Sunday
07 Monday
19 Saturday
21 Monday
27 Sunday

FEBRUARY

02 Saturday
03 Sunday
09 Saturday
11 Monday
12 Tuesday

16 Saturday
22 Friday
23 Saturday

27 Wednesday

02 Saturday
08 Friday
10 Sunday
11 Monday
12 Tuesday
15 Friday
30 Saturday
31 Sunday

APRIL

06 Saturday

10 Wednesday
12 Friday

13 Saturday
16 Tuesday
19 Friday
26 Friday

27 Saturday

28 Sunday
29 Monday

MGA Breakfast

Bobby Clampett Invitational
Bobby Clampett Invitational
Old Buddy 2-Man Match Play
MLK

Fried Chicken and Bingo Night

Clark Struve Super Saturday
Kick-Off Classic

MGA Breakfast

AT&T Marshall

WGA 9 Hole Ladies Valentine’s Day
Couples Tournament

Goff Club

Travel International

Demo Day (Hot Dogs and Beer)

Fred Shoemaker Golf Clinic

MGA Breakfast

PCRA

Aerification - Course Closed
Aerification - Course Closed
Aerification - Course Closed
St. Patrick’s Day Mixer

Men’s Member/Member
Men’s Member/Member

MGA Breakfast

XDC Golf Club

Master’s Par 3 Toruney

Valley Cup at Quail

Valley Men’s GC

9 and 18 Hole Ladies Easter Scramble
Valley Cup at CVR

Putting Club Mixer & Wine Tasting
Bobby Nagel GG

AWLO Shootout

Monterey Occasional

Donahue Golf Group

Sharon Heights 9 Hole Ladies

2019 MEMBER EVENTS

Schedule subject to change. Please contact the Golf Shop to confirm events: 831.620.8808

MAY

02
03
04
05
07
08
10
1
19
20
21
22

01
05
09
10
n
12
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Thursday
Friday
Satuday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Saturday
Wednesday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Satuday

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

KEY

Pink

Blue

Red
Green
Black
Light Blue

Driving Range Closes at Ipm
Quail Motorcycle Gathering
Quail Motorcycle Gathering
Driving Range Opens at 12pm
WGA Girls Night Out

SYU Group

Divot Day

MGA Breakfast

Fried Chicken and Bingo Night
CWAC Seniors

CWAC Seniors

CWAC Seniors

MGA Breakfast

Golden1

NorCal Eagles

WGA Invitational

WGA Invitational

WGA Invitational

MGA Invitational (Practice)
MGA Invitational

MGA Invitational

Driving Range Closed at 4pm
MGA Invitational

CWAC Juniors (Practice)
CWAC Juniors

CWAC Juniors

CWAC Juniors

CWAC Juniors

CWAC Juniors

WGA/Ladies Events

MGA Events

Course Closure

Member Social Events
Tournaments and Other Events
CWAC Events



! 2019 MEMBER EVENTS

QUAIL LODGE
&GOLF CLUB Schedule subject to change. Please contact the Golf Shop to confirm events: 831.620.8808

CARMEL, CALIFORNIA

JULY
01 Monday NorCal Players Championship 05 Saturday MGA Breakfast
02 Tuesday NorCal Players Championship 08 Tuesday WGA Girls Night Out Guest Day
04 Thursday 4th of July Tournament and BBQ 09 Wednesday Divot Day
06 Saturday MGA Breakfast Otter League
14 Sunday LAP GC 10 Thursday USCGFR
Couples Invitational 13 Sunday Mars VS Venus
15 Monday CWAC Practice Round 14 Monday Western Italian
16 Tuesday CWAC Amateur 15 Tuesday Western Italian
17 Wednesday CWAC Amateur 23 Wednesday Nine and Wine
12 :hgrsday gaig ﬁmaieu" 29 Tuesday WGA and 9 Holers Halloween Event
rida mateur -
20 Satur{iay = 31 Thursday Halloween Mixer
27 Saturday MGA Stroke Play Championship
28 Sunday MGA Stroke Play Championship NOVEMBER
29 Monday Divot Day
31 Wednesday Nine and Wine 02 Saturday MGA Breakfast :
08 Friday New Member Tournament - Mixer
10 Sunday Captain’s Cup
16 Saturday Scholar’s Cup
03 Saturday MGA Breakfast 17 sincey scholar- cup
10 Saturday Course Closed at 12pm - Aerification
11 Sunday Course Closed - Aerification
12 Monday Course Closed - Aerification
13 Tuesday Course Closed - Aerification 07 Saturday MGA Breakfast
14 Wednesday Course Closed - Aerification 08 Sunday Member Holiday Party
15 Thursday Course Closed - Aerification 13 Friday Stocking Scramble
16 Friday The Quail, A Motorsports Gathering
17 Saturday Course Closed - Aerification KEY
22 Thursday WGA Championship/Handicap
27 Tuesday WGA Championship/Handicap . .
29 Thursday WGA Championship/Handicap E'IZI; XAVSQEI\;Z::S Events
Red Course Closure
SEPTEMBER Green Member Social Events
Black Tournaments and Other Events
06 Friday Driving Range Closed at 9am Light Blue CWAC Events
Best Buddies
07 Saturday MGA Breakfast
Driving Range Closed Until Ipm
15 Sunday Couples Championship
18 Wednesday Nine and Wine
21 Saturday Central Valley Men’s Club

25 Wednesday MGA Guest Day




